
School Holiday Programme
Monday 30th Sept to Friday 11th Oct 2024

7:30am to 6pm at Bayview Community Centre

Daily rate: $32 pre-booked* or $37 casual plus any extras stated below
* Book before 12pm on Friday 27th Sept to get pre-booked rate

Enquiries / To Book: office@bayviewcentre.org.nz 

Remember…
Food for the day, water bottle, 
hat, sunscreen & shoes. A rain 
jacket and a change of clothes 
often come in handy!

Mon 30th Sept Tues 1st Oct

YOUNG ARTIST
Let’s channel our inner 
artist and create some 

masterpieces using paint.  
You may need to bring an 

apron or old top.

Wed 2nd Oct

COOKING DAY
Who doesn’t love pizza?  

Let’s make it from scratch!  
We’ll also get our bodies 

moving whilst playing 
outside.

Thurs 3rd Oct

WHEELS & SPORT
Bring your bike, scooter or 
skateboard for our Wheels 

& Sport day.
Remember to bring

your helmet!

Fri 4th Oct

* TRIP DAY *
Enjoy our trip to 

Crystal Mountain

Mon 7th Oct

FUN DAY
We have a whole bunch 

of fun activities to try.  
You can use hair chalk, 

hair gel, fake tattoos and 
nail polish.

Tues 8th Oct

BUSH WALK
Get your walking shoes on 

and let’s walk to a local bush 
reserve.  We’ll have lunch 

there as well as lots of fun!

Wed 9th Oct

MAGIC FANTASTIC
Mr Magic is coming to 
entertain us with his 

mystifying magic tricks, 
hilarious audience 

participation and comedy.

Thurs 10th Oct

HALLOWEEN PARTY
Wear your Halloween 

costumes and let’s enjoy 
an early Halloween party 
to celebrate our last day 
and have some treats.

 

Fri 11th Oct

There will also be other activities throughout the day as well as opportunities to go outside (weather permitting)

WELCOME DAY
We can’t wait to see you 

all! Let’s get to know each 
other with a selection of 

activities. Today we will be 
using clay and paint.

*EXTRA COST $20pp
Arrive at Centre before 9am

MINI OLYMPICS
Soccer, hand ball, 

badminton, table tennis 
and all sorts of indoor and 

outdoor games for 
you to try.

 
*EXTRA 

COST 
$5pp

mailto:office@bayviewcentre.org.nz

	Slide 1

